Video | FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
u Excellent low-light performance
u Built-in Intelligent Video Analytics to trigger relevant
alerts and quickly retrieve data
u Intelligent Dynamic Noise Reduction reduces
bandwidth and storage requirements by up to 50%

IP 66 and NEMA Type 4X (with appropriate
installation standards)
Ordering information
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for IVA-optimized,
mission critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
720p
3 to 9 mm SR lens
Order number NIN-73013-A3A
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for IVA-optimized,
mission critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
720p
3 to 9 mm SR lens
Surface mount box
Order number NIN-73013-A3AS
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for IVA-optimized,
mission critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
720p
10 to 23 mm SR lens
Order number NIN-73013-A10A
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for IVA-optimized,
mission critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
720p
10 to 23 mm SR lens
Surface mount box
Order number NIN-73013-A10AS
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for IVA-optimized,
mission critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
1080p
3 to 9 mm SR lens
Order number NIN-73023-A3A
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for IVA-optimized,
mission critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
1080p
3 to 9 mm SR lens
Surface mount box
Order number NIN-73023-A3AS
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for IVA-optimized,
mission critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
1080p
10 to 23 mm SR lens
Order number NIN-73023-A10A
FLEXIDOME IP starlight 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for IVA-optimized,
mission critical, HD surveillance in low light and with
hybrid IP/analog operation.
1080p
10 to 23 mm SR lens
Surface mount box
Order number NIN-73023-A10AS
Accessories
VDA-WMT-DOME Dome Wall Mount
Sturdy wall mount bracket for dome cameras (Ø158)
Order number VDA-WMT-DOME